



29th December, 2017.

The Listing Department
BSE limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Sub: Compliance of Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011 {Takeover Regulations}.

Unit: Pioneer Investcorp Limited

Stock Code: 507864

Dear Sir/Madam,

As required under Regulation 29 (2) read with Regulation 29(3)(a) of the Takeover Regulations, I, Gaurang Gandhi, the undersigned, Promoter and Managing Director of Pioneer Investcorp Ltd., hereby intimate that I have pledge 3,50,000 Equity Shares constituting 2.85% of the total paid-up equity share capital of Pioneer Investcorp Limited.

Please find attached as Annexure, disclosure relating to the aforesaid pledge of shares in the format as prescribed under the Takeover Regulations.

Kindly take the above on record.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

Gaurang Gandhi

Encl.: As above

<u>Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> <u>Regulations, 2011</u>

•				
	Pioneer Investcorp Limited			
. Name of Target Company (TC)	TOTAL THE CONSOLE -			
	Gaurang Gandhi - Pledgor			
Cile aggrirer and Persons	Hamana Gandhi - Person Acting in Concert			
. Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Water Condbi - Person Acting in Concort			
	Ami Gandhi – Person Acting in Concert			
acquirer -	Ami Gandhi - Person Acting in Com			
3: Whether the acquirer belongs to	Yes			
Promoter/Promoter group	4			
The second of th				
4. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s)	BSE Limited			
where the shares of TC are Listed				
where the shares of 10 are 200			% w.r.t. total	
A CARL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOT			diluted	
The second of th		% w.r.t. total	share/voting	
5. Details of the acquisition / disposal as	Number	share/voting capital	capital of the TC	
follows	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	wherever applicable	(*)	
Before the acquisition under				
consideration, holding of:			50.27%	
	68,42,428 equity shares	55.64%	JU.2170	
	00,72,720 04417			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1			
	1			
And the state of t	150	Nil	Nil	
by Shares in the nature of	Nil	-		
1	1			
i a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	<u> </u>	Nil	Nil	
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by	Nil	\ ^ \		
shares	1			
1	<u> </u>	Nil	Nil	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any	Nil	1311		
other instrument that entitles the				
the managing charge Carrying	1			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding			1	
voting rights in the 10 (speeds)	1		·	
in each category)		55 (40/	50.27%	
	68,42,428 equity shares	55.64%		
10 July 1 Comment		1		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)				
And Angelia Configuration			% w.r.t. total	
200		% w.r.t. total	diluted	
a tattion/colo	1	share/voting capital	share/voting	
Details of acquisition/saic	Number	wherever applicable		
Details of acquisition/sale		wherever applicable	(*)	
			Nil	
i de dights	Nil	Nil .	1	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1			
acquired/sold-			Nil	
L." ' ' '	hy Nil	Nil	1811	
b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than	nà ' ',,,,			
chares			_1	
Marie A.	1			

Profes

			NO	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Nil	
		2.05.0/	2.57%	
d) Shares encumbered by the acquirer	350000	2.85 %	2.3170	
Section 1		· ·		
er company			2.57%	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	3,50,000 equity shares	2.85 %	2.5770	
发热效益		,	% w.r.t. total	
After the acquisition/sale/encumbrance,		% w.r.t. total	diluted	
holding of:	Number	share/voting capital	share/voting	
	******	wherever applicable	capital of the TC,	
		N. S. C. S.	(*)	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	64,92,428 equity shares	52.80%	47.70%	
	5.00	Nil	Nil	
h) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	[41]		
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	·		Nil	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any	Nil	Nii	1411	
other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition		,		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	64,92,428 equity shares	52.80%	47.70%	
6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Pledge – off market			
Market from		<u> </u>		
7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Pledge of Shares – 28/12/2017			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

8. Equity share capital / total vocapital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	oting d	Equity share capital: 12,29,69,080 Total Voting Capital: 12,29,69,080	
A THE RESERVE TO THE			
9. Equity share capital / total vecapital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	oting	Equity share capital: 12,29,69,080 Total Voting Capital: 12,29,69,080	
	-,		
10. Total diluted share/voting of the TC after the said acquisition	apital of on	Equity share capital: 13,61,09,080 * Total Voting Capital: 13,61,09,080 *	

(*)Fully Diluted Share / voting Capital represents the Paid up Equity Share Capital, the vested Employee Stock Options of the Target Company

* Fully Diluted Voting Capital represents paid up Share capital of Pioneer Investcorp Limited as on 30th September, 2017, plus 13,14,000 Stock options in force as on 31st March, 2017 as disclosed in the Annual Report of the Company for the year 2016-17.

Signature of the Pledgor

Place: Mumbai Date: 29/12/2017